2021 VIRGINIA FILM FESTIVAL

Demographics

CITY OR COUNTY OF PRIMARY RESIDENCE

350

290

230

170

Demographics

HOW FAR DID YOU TRAVEL TO GET T0 THE VIRGINIA FILM FESTIVAL

110

60

0

Charlottesville City  Albemarle County Other*

*Others include: Richmond Area, Northern Virginia, Louisa, Lynchburg, Fluvanna, Greene,
Ruckersville, Culpeper, Madison, Virginia Beach, Charlotte, NC

based on 663 responses 50+ MILES 25-50 MILES  0-25 MILES

VYVIRGINIA ° ©

2= FILM FESTIVAL

A PROGRAM OF THE UNIVERSITY OF VIRGINIA

based on 687 responses



COMMUNICATIONS

HOW DID YOU HEAR ABOUT
THE FESTIVAL?

Already familiar

Word of Mouth

Social Media

E-Newsletter

Print, Flyer, or Radio

Film Industry

based on 854 responses

ATTENDANCE

HOW MANY SCREENINGS/EVENTS DID YOU ATTEND AS AN INVIDUAL?

69.1%

18.3%

8.2%

4.4%

based on 683 responses

ATTENDANCE

RELATIONSHIP WITH THE UVA COMMUNITY:

38% 10% 15% 32%

Current UVA UVA Faculty UVA Alumni Parent of None
Student or Staff UVA Student

based on 713 responses



OVERALL | WAS IMPRESSED BY

Diversity of films in the schedule

91% 40%
Diversity of speakers in the schedule
26% 42%

Quality of the films | saw

62%

Quality of the discussions | saw

36%

Diversity of the audience

14%

Location of screening venues

60% 30%
The quality of the screening venues
65% 29%

The overall experience

63% 30%

Il Strongly Agree ll Moderately Agree = Somewhat Agree = Somewhat Disagree [l Moderately Disagree [l Strongly Disagree

based on avg 644 responses



DEMOGRAPHICS

AGE COMPARISON

18-34 yo, 46%

55-74 yo, 33%

35-54 yo, 14%

75+ yo0, 6.5%

Younger than 18, 0.5%

DEMOGRAPHICS

WHAT IS THE HIGHEST DEGREE OR LEVEL OR SCHOOL YOU HAVE COMPLETED?

39 % 30 %

B Masters Degree or Higher W Some College B Associates Degree

B Bachelors Degree M High School or Less Prefer Not to Say

based on 687 responses

DEMOGRAPHICS

SURVEY TAKERS IDENTIFIED AS:

-

OF SURVEY TAKERS
Identify as a member of a historically disenfran-
chised and/or under-represented group (e.g.,
based on gender identification, race/ethnicity,
religion, sexual orientation, etc.)

based on 683 responses

EREERARN,

68%0 uoun
30% wu

'l 0/0 NON-BINARY

based on 682 responses



TWO

Average party size of
festival goers.

8105

Average amount of money
spent on FOOD, DRINK,
AND MEALS.

91

I Average amount spent on

OVERNIGHT ACCOMODA-
TIONS.

average spend per party

SIBU

Average amount of money
spent in the GREATER
CVILLE AREA.

314

Average amount of money
spent on LOCAL TRANS-

PORTATION.

Average number of nlghts
staying overnight in the
Charlottesville area.

DEMOGRAPHICS

ANNUAL HOUSEHOLD INCOME

-

M <S50k per B >$100k
year (27%) per year
(46%)
B $50-100k
per year
(27%)

based on 653 responses

VA

FF




OPINION

WHAT DID YOU ENJOY ABOUT THE FESTIVAL?

JVIRGINIA

il IEM R ES A

The in house film
experience
renewed.

Number of films.
More would have
put me off.

WHAT WOULD MAKE THE FESTIVAL BETTER?

More movies on
UVA Grounds.

More discussion!




